Contact List

SACC Main Line 615-472-4781

SACC Locations

Allendale Elementary School

AmandaH North Elementary School

Arrington Elementary School

Bethesda Elementary School

Chapman's Retreat Elementary School

Clovercroft Elementary School

College Grove Elementary School

Creekside Elementary School

Crockett Elementary School

Edmondson Elementary School

Fairview Elementary School

Grassland Elementary School

Heritage Elementary School

Hunters Bend Elementary School

Jordan Elementary School

Kenrose Elementary School

Lipscomb Elementary School

Longview Elementary School

Mill Creek Elementary School

Nolensville Elementary School

Oak View Elementary School

Theresa Gilmer - Site Leader Office:
theresa.gilmer@wcs.edu Cell:
Meghan Harner- Site Leader Office:
meghan.harner@wcs.edu Cell:
Katie Rodgers - Site Leader Office:
katie.rodgers@wcs.edu Cell:
Myra McEntire - Site Leader Office:
myra.mcentire@wcs.edu Cell:

Office:
Cell:

Joey Cornwall - Site Leader
joseph.cornwall@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Rebecca Pfahl - Site Leader
rebecca.pfahl@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Lisa MarieJohnson - Site Leader
lisa.johnson@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Samantha Husak - Site Leader
samantha.husak@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

AlyssaJames -Site Leader
alyssa.james@wcs.edu

Amy Christians - Site Leader Office:
amy.christian@wcs.edu Cell:

Office:
Cell:

Cammy Atwater - Site Leader
camille.atwater@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Brianna Nolen - Site Leader
brianna.nolen@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Melony Shilliday - Site Leader
melony.shilliday@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Branae Ervn - Site Leader
branae.ervin@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Tiffany Smith, Interim Site Leader
tiffany.smith@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Alycia Osante - Site Leader
alycia.osante@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Amannda Earley-Site Leader
amanda.earley@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

David Donoho - Site Leader
david.donoho@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Kathy Mellen- Site Leader
kathy.mellen@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Kristie Baldwin - Site Leader
kristie.baldwin@wcs.edu

Office:
Cell:

Summer Reese - Site Leader
summer.reese@wcs.edu

615-472-5149
615-533-9677

615-472-5414
615-946-6754

615-472-5434
615-878-4880

615-472-4210
615-946-2140

615-472-4317
615-394-9519

615-472-5182
615-394-9542

615-472-4327
615-507-5338

615-472-5385
629-214-9980

615-472-4357
615-456-0065

615-472-4375
615-946-5245

615-472-4390
615-308-5350

615-472-4493
615-879-0970

615-472-4535
615-456-0108

615-472-4595
615-946-5027

615-472-5285
615-946-5255

615-472-4640
615-533-9486

615-472-4665
615-946-1725

615-472-5079
615-946-1390

615-472-5244
615-946-2829

615-472-4708
615-879-6463

615-472-4721
615-394-9139

Dayna Varga, Field Manager

Dayna Varga, Field Manager

Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

Dayna Varga, Field Manager

Dayna Varga, Field Manager

Brittany Abbott, Field Manager

Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

Brittany Abbott, Field Manager

Brittany Abbott, Field Manager

Taniya Nolen, Field Manager

Taniya Nolen, Field Manager

Dayna Varga, Field Manager

Taniya Nolen, Field Manager

Brittany Abbott, Field Manager

Brittany Abbott, Field Manager

Brittany Abbott, Field Manager

Dayna Varga, Field Manager

Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
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SACC Locations

Pearre Creek Elementary School Megan Rosebrooks- Site Leader Office: 615-472-5162
megan.rosebrooks@wcs.edu Cell: 615-879-4275

Scales Elementary School Samantha Tucker - Site Leader Office: 615-472-4845
samantha.tucker@wcs.edu Cell: 615-879-9210

Sunset Elementary School Jenn Lane-Site Leader Office: 615-472-5028
jennifer.lane@wcs.edu Cell: 615-946-3408

Thompson's Station Elementary School Bernice Camacho -Site Leader Office: 615-472-5344
bernice.camacho@wcs.edu Cell: 629-214-0186

Trinity Elementary School Robin Duncan - Site Leader Office: 615-472-4866
robin.duncan@wcs.edu Cell: 615-456-0057

Taniya Nolen, Field Manager

Taniya Nolen, Field Manager

Brittany Abbott, Field Manager

Dayna Varga, Field Manager

Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

Taniya Nolen, Field Manager

Taniya Nolen, Field Manager

Walnut Grove Elementary School Conni Shabram Beach- Site Leader Office: 615-472-7379
constance.shabram-be@wcs.edu Cell: 615-417-8422

| R |
Westwood Elementary School Misti Jones - Site Leader Office: 615-472-4909
misti.jones@wcs.edu Cell: 615-507-5345

lesliewl @wcs.edu

Assistant Program Manager Beth Doucet Office: 615-472-4039
julia.doucet@wcs.edu

Field Manager Brittany Abbott Office: 629-214-9981
brittany.abbott@wcs.edu

Field Manager Dayna Varga Office: 615-840-0172
dayna.varga@wcs.edu

Field Manager Taniya Nolen Office: 615-879-1173
taniyan@wcs.edu

Field Manager Kylee Justice-Utt Office: 629-252-8255
kylee.justiceutt@wcs.edu

Winstead Elementary School Robby Honaker - Site Leader Office: 615-472-4927 | Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
robert.honaker@wcs.edu Cell: 615-946-1437

SACC Leadership

Program Manager Leslie Weaver Office: 615-472-4719
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