



Contact List

SACC Main Line 615-472-4781

SACC Locations				
Allendale Elementary School	Theresa Gilmer - Site Leader theresa.gilmer@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5149 615-533-9677	Dayna Varga, Field Manager
Amanda H North Elementary School	Meghan Harner - Site Leader meghan.harner@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5414 615-946-6754	Dayna Varga, Field Manager
Arrington Elementary School	Katie Rodgers - Site Leader katie.rodgers@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5434 615-878-4880	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
Bethesda Elementary School	Myra McEntire - Site Leader myra.mcentire@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4210 615-946-2140	Dayna Varga, Field Manager
Chapman's Retreat Elementary School	Joey Cornwall - Site Leader joseph.cornwall@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4317 615-394-9519	Dayna Varga, Field Manager
Clovercroft Elementary School	Rebecca Pfahl - Site Leader rebecca.pfahl@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5182 615-394-9542	Brittany Abbott, Field Manager
College Grove Elementary School	Lisa Marie Johnson - Site Leader lisa.johnson@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4327 615-507-5338	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
Creekside Elementary School	Samantha Husak - Site Leader samantha.husak@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5385 629-214-9980	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
Crockett Elementary School	Alyssa James - Site Leader alyssa.james@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4357 615-456-0065	Brittany Abbott, Field Manager
Edmondson Elementary School	Amy Christians - Site Leader amy.christian@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4375 615-946-5245	Brittany Abbott, Field Manager
Fairview Elementary School	Cammy Atwater - Site Leader camille.atwater@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4390 615-308-5350	Taniya Nolen, Field Manager
Grassland Elementary School	Brianna Nolen - Site Leader brianna.nolen@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4493 615-879-0970	Taniya Nolen, Field Manager
Heritage Elementary School	Melony Shilliday - Site Leader melony.shilliday@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4535 615-456-0108	Dayna Varga, Field Manager
Hunters Bend Elementary School	Branæ Erv - Site Leader branae.ervin@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4595 615-946-5027	Taniya Nolen, Field Manager
Jordan Elementary School	Tiffany Smith, Interim Site Leader tiffany.smith@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5285 615-946-5255	Brittany Abbott, Field Manager
Kenrose Elementary School	Alycia Osante - Site Leader alycia.osante@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4640 615-533-9486	Brittany Abbott, Field Manager
Lipscomb Elementary School	Amanda Earley - Site Leader amanda.earley@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4665 615-946-1725	Brittany Abbott, Field Manager
Longview Elementary School	David Donoho - Site Leader david.donoho@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5079 615-946-1390	Dayna Varga, Field Manager
Mill Creek Elementary School	Kathy Mellen - Site Leader kathy.mellen@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5244 615-946-2829	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
Nolensville Elementary School	Kristie Baldwin - Site Leader kristie.baldwin@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4708 615-879-6463	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
Oak View Elementary School	Summer Reese - Site Leader summer.reese@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4721 615-394-9139	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

SACC Locations				
Pearre Creek Elementary School	Megan Rosebrooks- Site Leader megan.rosebrooks@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5162 615-879-4275	Taniya Nolen, Field Manager
Scales Elementary School	Samantha Tucker - Site Leader samantha.tucker@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4845 615-879-9210	Taniya Nolen, Field Manager
Sunset Elementary School	Jenn Lane - Site Leader jennifer.lane@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5028 615-946-3408	Brittany Abbott, Field Manager
Thompson's Station Elementary School	Bernice Camacho - Site Leader bernice.camacho@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-5344 629-214-0186	Dayna Varga, Field Manager
Trinity Elementary School	Robin Duncan - Site Leader robin.duncan@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4866 615-456-0057	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager
Walnut Grove Elementary School	Conni Shabram Beach- Site Leader constance.shabram-be@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-7379 615-417-8422	Taniya Nolen, Field Manager
Westwood Elementary School	Misti Jones - Site Leader misti.jones@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4909 615-507-5345	Taniya Nolen, Field Manager
Winstead Elementary School	Robby Honaker - Site Leader robert.honaker@wcs.edu	Office: Cell:	615-472-4927 615-946-1437	Kylee Justice-Utt, Field Manager

SACC Leadership				
Program Manager	Leslie Weaver lesliew1@wcs.edu	Office:	615-472-4719	
Assistant Program Manager	Beth Doucet julia.doucet@wcs.edu	Office:	615-472-4039	
Field Manager	Brittany Abbott brittany.abbott@wcs.edu	Office:	629-214-9981	
Field Manager	Dayna Varga dayna.varga@wcs.edu	Office:	615-840-0172	
Field Manager	Taniya Nolen taniyan@wcs.edu	Office:	615-879-1173	
Field Manager	Kylee Justice-Utt kylee.justiceutt@wcs.edu	Office:	629-252-8255	